
4i-Laboratory 
Indian Institute of Technology Kanpur 208 016. 

 
Dr.Nachiketa Tiwari       Tel No:+91-512-259-6526/7475 
Head 
4i-Laboratory 
Indian Institute of Technology 
Kanpur 208016, U.P.       
 
Enquiry no.: 4i-Lab/2012-12/09                                                             Enquiry date: 15/05/2012 

Closing date: 23/05/2012 
 
Sealed quotations for following items should reach the undersigned latest by 5.00 pm on 23 May, 2012. 
 
Sr.No Description Quantity 

1. 
 

2. 
 

3. 

Top carrier plate for Lauffer LC-40/1 multilayer press 
 
Bottom carrier plate for Lauffer LC-40/1 multilayer press  
 
Separator plates for Lauffer LC-40/1 multilayer press 
 
Notes: All plates should have a parallelism better than 0.03 mm. Appropriate hardness 
materials should be used. Carrier plates should have appropriate bushings for PINLAM 
registration. 

01 
 

01 
 

08 

 
 
 
Additional Information while Providing Quotation 
• Time for delivery 
• Validity of quotation period 
• Material of product, tolerances, and other requisite details like hardness, etc. 
 
You are requested to submit your quotation in sealed envelope with requisite product description, technical literature, 
price, warranty period, delivery time and other conditions by May 23, 2012.  
 
 
Nachiketa Tiwari 
Head 
4i-Laboratory 
Indian Institute of Technology 
Kanpur 208016, U.P. 


